
PHILIPPINE SCHOOL DOHA 
 

Doha, Qatar 
 

SY 2025-2026 
 

OPENING OF CLASSES – July 27, 2025 
 

 

Preschool 
 
 

Kinder 2 – Batch A - 7:10am -  9:10am 

                    Batch B – 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 

 

Primary (Grades 1 - 3) 
 

Morning Session -  7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 

 

 
 

Intermediate & JHS (Grades 4 - 10)  
 

Morning Session - 7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 
 

 

Senior High School (Grades 11 -  12) 
 

   12:30am -  3:30pm 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Batch A - 7:10am -  10:10am 

Batch B - 10:40am -  1:40pm 
 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -11:45am 
PM Session -  12:30pm -  5:05pm 

 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -12:10pm 
PM Session – 12:30pm -  5:30pm 

 
 

 

10:30am -5:30pm 
 

 

 
PSD -RO/2025-2026 

 

 

 



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 1 of 

Adviser : ALLEN VIDAS A. ROSIMA, PhD

ST001904

ST004018

ST007065

ST000162

ST003698

ST007991

ST002025

ST006862

ST003705

ST004092

ST002525

ST003396

ST002519

ST001951

ST000944

ST001133

ST006944

ST000815

ST006771

ST002029

Abdurasid, Zeyad Abdurahsi

Amilao, Rufino Uriel Salcedo

Bien, Jhed Louis Magtanao

Bucu, Caleb Joseph Castro

Cortez, Raphael Zedrick Danc Samson

Icabales, Zyrel Garcia

Ligot, Yeshua Sam Serrano

Lucban, Allan Jr. Tempra

Moreto, Emmanuel Mendoza

Orale, Amiel Thomas Defeo

Orencia, John Ezekiel Maranan

Pascual, Kody Russel Argonza

Sacdalan, Micko Simeon

Sinco, Phillipe Ernestheo Memorial

Teves, Aiden Gavriel Molina

Alcaraz, Alyzza Nicci Medina

Barbas, Janine Ysabella Flores

Bulan, Alyza Jeline Perez

Itoralba, Juliana Ysabelle Caya

Nacionales, Kaela Marie Fuentes

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : allen.rosima@psdqatar.com  Mob : 74002011

Grade 12 : TANTALUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-52Strand : GAS-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 2 of 

Adviser : EVELYN S. MARI?AS, EdD

ST001349

ST002028

ST000650

ST001900

ST001264

ST003138

ST000161

ST002522

ST005125

ST007708

ST002747

ST007058

ST000163

ST007801

ST003700

ST001343

ST007645

ST001431

ST000940

ST007014

ST007929

ST006521

ST002109

ST006456

ST007547

ST006350

ST002527

ST006580

ST005595

ST001141

ST001778

ST001432

ST001266

Bernales, Ryan Vincent Penales

Concepcion, Matthew Aylwin 

De Leon, Jerome Gabriel Andaya

Dela Rosa, Euen Karl De Borja

Goodarzi Manesh, Danyal Macaalay

Ilan, Mackein Ernest Olpot

Juayang, Liandro James Macalino

Medalle, Ram Anthony Acas

Ruiz, Nathaniel Angelo Bautista

Sotomango, Raphael Vered Abiera

Balagot, Jaybelle Zairene Belenzo

Banzil, Alessandra Camaya

Borja, Samantha Nicole Magali

Dimaano, Althea Denisse Quitain

Gallardo, Patrice Faye Cain

Geraldizo, Sydelle Nicole Gregorio

Gusi, Samantha Zoe Regencia

Jacildo, Rebekkah Kirsten San Jose

Llosala, Gianne Angeline Lacerona

Lozano, Louise Mariz Faral

Manlangit, Prisca Arabella Taboclaon

Pasion, Jayme Madison Rufino

Rabanillo, Kirsten Chloe Calimquim

Respicio, Elisha Julianna Capoquian

Resuma, Ediza Octubre

Reyes, Jullienne Abigaile Tolentino

Roldan, Samantha Pacle

Romero, Catherine Amour Morcilla

Ronquillo, Adrienne Rein Manalaysay

Santiago, Meiala Juliana Roxas

Turingan, Arnie Cabance

Umandap, Rianna Danielle Bayangos

Valdez, Yeojina Cloey Qatrizze Wagayen

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : evelyn.marinas@psdqatar.com  Mob : 66321157

Grade 12 : POLONIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-50Strand : HUMSS-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 3 of 

Adviser : KRISTINE S. ALIDON, MEd

ST000165

ST007054

ST007923

ST007837

ST005189

ST007038

ST001558

ST001189

ST003357

ST001437

ST001720

ST001710

ST000351

ST005798

ST000158

ST007802

ST001146

ST006724

ST001136

ST001262

ST007550

ST003498

ST007001

ST005079

ST002003

ST006954

ST001429

ST003753

ST000352

ST000512

ST002401

ST002589

ST001781

ST000941

ST005096

ST000648

ST004660

ST002323

ST004305

Acosta, Aaron John Lanante

Alejandro, John Danzel Hornido

Barcinas, Jan Jeremy Recamara

Blazo, Jeiro Angelo Cadano

Calixtro, Rafael Brian Castro

Cueto, Marc Julian Mendoza

De Villa, Arriel Joshua Cayabyab

Del Mando, Ryelle Elijah Sibayan

Dublas, Robert Jhon Niere

Finuliar, Angelo Joshua Ponciano

Garcia, Marc Andrei Tuazon

Jove, Brent Aemier Argel

Martinez, Carlitos Tingzon

Mata, John Erwin Bereber

Montejo, Juan Rafael Salonga

Nicolas, Marc Lemiel Ame

Pagcaliwagan, Andrew Rayne Mendiola

Salazar, Ivann Flores

Salvador, Gjuan Zephan Limpin

Sy, Sean Gabriel Aniero

Uy, Jacob Emmanuel Balina

Almario, Maria Jaiden Arella Cortez

Aquino, Jedrenne Ceneaell Dimaano

Baladad, Alexandra Nicole Ragel

Balbin, Althea Kamilla Rovira

Battad, Kirsten Jeanna 

Bergado, Precious Jeinah Duran

Casumlong, Stephanie Claire Liwaliw

Cay, Maergret Ansley Berania

Chavez, Paula Madlangbayan

Dones, Denice Alexa Nery

Feleo, Andrea Joy Diaz

Gloria, Reese Candice Cardoza

Herrera, Euri Macatula

Manuzon, Amira Ramos

Manzano, Julaine Sian Cruza

Ponce, Eunice Sofie Sevilleno

Sesdoyro, Samantha Agapito

Ucang, Jerardin Eathel Pradera

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : kristine.alidon@psdqatar.com  Mob : 70314980

Grade 12 : NIOBIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-60Strand : STEM-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 4 of 

Adviser : MARICEL D. PENIG, EdD

ST002321

ST000809

ST001715

ST000795

ST000947

ST004212

ST007738

ST000943

ST006781

ST006178

ST005241

ST002481

ST003917

ST000433

ST000816

ST002208

ST006816

ST005696

ST007913

ST000649

ST003203

ST000948

ST000942

ST000863

ST000151

ST000653

ST007063

ST007678

ST001817

ST006388

ST001562

ST000548

ST005080

ST007073

ST000156

ST004996

ST006579

ST007055

ST000155

Ajero, Carl Miguel San Juan

Alfonso, Charles Gabriel Macalma

Apostol, Wilzen Edric Calibat

Baligod, Rafael Luis Del Mundo

Ballesteros, Gabriel Romeo Limjuco

Bayla, Rubix Manguiat

Biglete, Leel Mateu Espiritu

Dacutanan, Sean Nikoli Rojas

Legaspi, Calvin James Cruz

Mamangun, Nathaniel Basco

Navarra, Gil Santino Pigano

Ocampo, Gian Carlo Castro

Ogari, Wayne Mathews Onuong'a

Pacia, Asher Vanrell Laconsay

Padil, Justine Matthew Olpindo

Pelaez, Lukas Mikael Viloria

Piezas, Klhyiane Sealtiel Etulle

Sadsad, Paul Mario Opiniano

Umali, Dylan Yuri Chavez

Villanueva, Laurence Jean Tan

Aganon, Eida Marie Pino

Agonia, Breanna Lizeth Comiling

Almazora, Alessandra Venice Raymundo

Awit, Tristeen Rose Destor

Bernados, Kristen Richelle Octavio

Borja, Carel Rivera

Carmen, Freya de Guia

Chavez, Samantha Paule

Chua, Althea Elyzibeth Hernandez

De Dios, Maria Rosario Espinosa

Esmele, Shareen Nadine Pedregosa

Fajardo, Crisha Allyson Datu

Lontayao, Giane Therese Mortel

Martinez, Gianine Adriel Roa

Paderon, Erika Faye Colelorio

Pandaan, Paula Irish Barbecho

Payumo, Mikhaella Francessca Mascariñas

Quirante, Jelle Marivic Dabban

Torino, Bianca Grace Evangelio

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : maricel.penig@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33221058

Grade 12 : PALLADIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-62Strand : STEM-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 5 of 

Adviser : MARICEL T. GUBAT, MEd

ST004348

ST001269

ST002325

ST007817

ST004015

ST002907

ST000811

ST001061

ST001268

ST005805

ST007800

ST000148

ST000152

ST007377

ST006940

ST002523

ST003140

ST001557

ST000233

ST006962

ST006706

ST005279

ST007760

ST002282

ST000154

ST003143

ST005748

ST005398

ST002811

ST002810

ST007120

ST001899

ST001907

ST001427

ST007833

ST001655

ST001422

ST003381

ST007826

ST004862

Ancheta, Marcus Josea Manese

Bael, Claver John Gomez

Bariuan, Ythan Clark Macaalay

Casagnap, Carlos Miguel Manalansan

Dimal, Travis Eleazar Estrada

Gamayo, Paolo Rosaro

Gaorano, Simon Jhon Tabulao

Gimpayan, Elisha Miguel Quimbo

Magtaka, Cymone Sheik Barceta

Manzano, Ethan Zyrix Villafranca

Natal, Andrei Josh Landoy

Paligutan, Ryle Jyrus Jimenez

Ponce, Kimi Ebrada

Regulto, Charles Nathaniel Cayado

Repas, Charles Andrei Ramales

Tagayan, Yazmier Romualdo

Tan, Earl Andrei Mamangon

Torio, Manuel David Garcia

Tubello, Martin Fretz Joe Tan

Vasquez, Gian Carlo Frilles

Bersabe, Alena Camero

Bravante, Precious Rochel Bugarin

Bustillos, Khloe Nicole Bautista

Capatayan, Jenika Sofia Guerrero

Capatayan, Leean Nathalie Gotico

Cordenillo, Allyann Sophia Geminiano

Cristobal, Lee Shanelle Baybayon

David, Czarlyn Veronica Acma

Dela Cruz, Arianna Rizche Guinto

Macasa, Kristiana Louraine Francisco

Magboo, Alecx Balon

Malla, Millie Ellaine Bacani

Masangcay, Hannah Cel Dagos

Mendoza, Jana Noah Roxas

Pacate, Dharah Mirianne Barona

Poblete, Joshanne Mae Enriquez

Quiocson, Nissi Jireh Joy Cerbantes

Sarto, Johanne Aliyanarame Cayabyab

Valencia, Rafaela Anika Fernandez

Victorio, Maria Angela Muñoz

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : maricel.gubat@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33664690

Grade 12 : MERCURY (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-46Strand : STEM-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 6 of 

Adviser : MONALIZA P. CAYATOC, MAG, RGC

ST007635

ST007037

ST006806

ST002398

ST006980

ST003886

ST000353

ST002598

ST004196

ST007614

ST001426

ST000939

ST007931

ST002692

ST000146

ST002597

ST000949

ST000147

ST002588

ST003136

ST000861

ST002592

ST007556

ST005107

ST000046

ST006787

ST006693

ST001950

ST001434

ST007067

ST006801

ST002204

ST001947

ST001774

ST000545

ST001567

ST002384

ST006342

ST000347

Canaria, Patrick Anselmo Fuentes

Cueto, Marc Chito Joaquin Mendoza

De Guzman, Sean Genesis Nicolas

Dones, Fretz Justine Nery

Habing, Kim Angelo Lumocso

Incabo, Christian Dafydd 

Kitan, Jannyx Emmanuel Pampliega

Nor, Alimudin Al-Firroze Jr. Mascud

Rabino, Prince Edward Navarro

Ruffy, Ethan Matthew Sevilla

Sadjail, Mohammad Kadeen Abdulla

Sale, Sedhryx Angelo Alejandro

Sales, Andrei Javillonar

Sali, Hafiz Sahipa

Sanusi, Lysandre Librado

Tamano, Ahmad Rayyan Latiph

Tandoc, Carl Enzo Mercado

Urbiztondo, Ron Andrei Lawrence Gumangan

Visales, Datu Ijzrin Mad

Zafarullah, Ali Zafar Delos Reyes

Alih, Sameera Aming

Blin, Sakinah Sappal

Bondoc, Jashleen Nichole Dela Cruz

Catarungan, Sophia Malanog

Garcia, Jana Daniella Antonia Pel

Gonzales, Leila Dinara Safina Jomero

Lacson, Khien Nathalie Noceja

Latonio, Naomi Izabelle Villanueva

Marabur, Rizza Alim

Ramboyong, Jeslord Anzia Bartilet

Resuento, Ayen Micah Muje

Santos, Kaliyah Heinrich

Ulod, Aaleyah Edris

Vargas, Ruffa Sofia Jalali

Ventura, Bernice Ibangga

Villagracia, Krysha Divinagracia

Yahiya, Ameera Jasani

Yao, Kylie Cassandra Esguerra

Yapana, Karlynne Elliana Delos Santos

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : monaliza.cayatoc@psdqatar.com  Mob : 66639124

Grade 12 : CADMIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-48Strand : STEM-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 7 of 

Adviser : NIVAL S. OSTAN, EdD

ST000544

ST001439

ST006881

ST001906

ST001423

ST002319

ST006855

ST000349

ST000865

ST001555

ST001561

ST001912

ST002279

ST002326

ST000157

ST000547

ST001425

ST000350

ST006288

ST002748

ST000307

ST001554

ST005105

ST001559

ST001135

ST000652

ST004943

ST000700

ST000150

ST001267

ST001187

ST000355

ST003851

ST003711

ST003103

ST002023

ST005130

ST007989

ST000052

Abdon, Jiro Angelo Codes

Butalid, Martin Angelo Macaspe

Campillanos, Japheth Ganotice

Dela Cruz, Jan Bryan Jr. Palao

Dimaano, Sean Jayden Tade

Espanto, Val Gildan Analupa

Fajutagana, Calvin Kihr Gaño

Febre, Josh Christian Nuada

Juanatas, Marc Joaquin Caguioa

Jumawan, Matthew Maxcien Reuyan

Largo, Jason Emmanuel Arispe

Mirabueno, Jahred Xavier Rodiel

Navera, Jared Benedict Belgrado

Nepomuceno, Ethan Joel Pitpitan

Nicolas, Ashton Pyrrhus Sopenasky

San Juan, Marc Eronz Limot

Sapinoso, Reese Samantha Gomez

Tolentino, Earl Andrew Corcuera

Tongson, Ethan Carl Gargaritano

Urbano, Cyrus Corpuz

Valenzuela, Moses Jacob Alayon

Agana, Liezelle Vergara

Artiaga, Athena Jade Tusi

Benito, Elisha Jasmine Vibar

Colle, Bea Patricia Buenaventura

Dado, Gabrielle Anne Reyes

Del Rosario, Patrizia Althea Manlapig

Deocampo, Ma. Angel Sheina Caig

Desierto, Tracy Lalaine Beltran

Doyola, Fatima Dana Ventinilla

Inay, Rhianna Gail Barco

Mendoza, Jan Audrey Hayag

Mercado, Senarie Dorence Balete

Palanca, Keira Mhay Ramos

Pineda, Trisha Moira Aquino

Quiogue, Samia Kaithlyn Sabalza

Rodriguez, Lara Marina Albay

Uyanguren, Jewelle Faith Romero

Velasco, Queen Esther Manzano

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : nival.ostan@psdqatar.com  Mob : 50396609

Grade 12 : OSMIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-61Strand : STEM-AM



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 6:6 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 8 of 

Adviser : ROBERT C. JACOB, MAT

ST001712

ST005158

ST007915

ST002635

ST001714

ST003026

ST002867

ST006504

ST001143

ST000170

ST003012

ST002331

ST000950

ST006677

ST007988

ST002322

ST001718

ST006233

ST003936

ST007714

ST003391

ST001946

ST002320

ST003393

ST007947

ST005297

ST000862

ST007640

ST005172

ST001711

ST001556

ST007426

ST000812

ST006123

ST007644

ST000414

ST002946

ST000607

ST005752

ST000866

ST006175

ST005360

Abdul Hameedu, Feras Singson

Albino, Denn Rylan Joseph Noot

Altura, Minco Angelo Maldonado

Amoncio, Rafael Andrei Benjamin

Aspiras, Jose Benjamin Ventura

Balase, Henry Rodolfo III Suson

Bautista, Harvey Villalobos

Cruz, Jerrikho Rhon Estillore

De Ocampo, John Dale Manansala

Delmindo, Immanuel Geli

Eid Hamatto, Mustafa Jamal

Espino, Led Mclloyd Fernandez

Forcado, Emir Joshua Santiago

Gulan, Franz Lorenz Bulosan

Lachica, Jose Antonio Menez

Maestrecampo, Matt Vincent Baldivinos

Maglantay, Lance Jared Ferrer

Mamac, Justin Liam Mundala

Mercado III, Marcelino Dumalanta

Ogabar, Craig Vincent Quiteles

Pascual, Khyle Rafael Argonza

Resurreccion, Jake Lawrence Dela Cruz

Santos, Cromwell Terence Defensor

Tubio, Roch Brent Cabatuan

Urrea, Manuel Lorenzo Mendoza

Uy, Harry Lanz Carmelo Borlaza

Agaton, Adriana Guillermo

Balita, Althea Sophia Rodaste

Balmonte, Yushene Aizen Castro

Carambas, Aleiyah Claire Caasi

Cruz, Sofia Noelle Aquino

Delina, Krisha Jhoy Dasco

Gatmaitan, Raila Ritzi Peralta

Go, Alyjah Gemaikah Peralta

Gusi, Shaina Zyrene Regencia

Khamkhongkliang, Chayada Prasobnut

Lumotan, Juliah Estiller

Nova, Princess Mostaza

Pasia, Briana Belle Mar Deocampo

Somera, Juzmine Eden Ylda Buluran

Somo, Kirsten Lei Farillas

Valencia, Kelly Alexis 

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : robert.jacob@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33909692

Grade 12 : RUTHENIUM (10:30AM - 5:30PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : 2F-63Strand : ABM-AM


